General information about company

Scrip code 517554

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE141C01028
Name of the company NHC Foods Limited
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular s/ Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whetl_lf?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whethgr any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh‘ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly | No. Of a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
No. of aid- shares Total nos. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. OF fully paid 5 underlyin, shares (calculated as
80TY | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINg | peld (Vi) No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
() equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total as a
D () shares h . ={V)+ 1 A % of
held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) 957) (VIII) As o
held (VD) a % of Class eg: |Class | . (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 5000000 5000000 |42.18 5000000 5000000 |42.18
Group
(B) Public 9449 6855000 6855000 |57.82 6855000 6855000 |57.82
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 9453 11855000 11855000 | 100 11855000 11855000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number.of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in otherwise
- - shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
Category of . . . L equity shares
Category harchold Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) held i
@ sharcholder Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of cdm -
In . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa 7o Asa% | XIV
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm (XIV)
() (VIDH(X) As a % | 5 }Slilladres () |Shares
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 42.18 5000000
Group
(B) Public 57.82 6614299
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11614299




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
N o
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully pe'nd paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota})
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up ? _ (calculated asa%
.| Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (1II) shares equity Receipts (V) as per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) . Total
pedJovn VOV | o Sapor | 25 8 gglf’yss Total | Voting
V) (A+B+C2) ' rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 5000000 5000000 |42.18 5000000 5000000 | 42.18
undivided Family
(SX])D(_SOtaI 4 5000000 5000000 |42.18 5000000 5000000 |42.18
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 4 5000000 5000000 |42.18 5000000 5000000 |42.18
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders g, 4, 4105724 4105724 | 34.63 4105724 4105724 | 34.63
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 40 1821386 1821386 | 15.36 1821386 1821386 | 15.36
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 269 927890 927890 | 7.83 927890 927890 | 7.83
(specify)
(S};li;gmal 9449 6855000 6855000 |57.82 6855000 6855000 |57.82
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 9449 6855000 6855000 |57.82 6855000 6855000 | 57.82
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 9453 11855000 11855000 | 100 11855000 11855000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 9453 11855000 11855000 | 100 11855000 11855000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Slhzresd
; : . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
Underlyin No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) itv sh
ying : : s encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (XIII) held in
- Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
convertible W, ts (Xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) arrants (Xi 0- . Huted s are_ Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@ (VID*(X)Asa% | () |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
N Indian
(a) 42.18 5000000
(Slu)b'TOtal @A) 4218 5000000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4218 5000000
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 34.63 3906764
(a(ii)) 15.36 1821386
(e) 7.83 886149
Sub-Total (B) 57.82 6614299
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
57.82 6614299
B)=B)(1)HB)
@+®B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)Total (A+B+C2 100 11614299
Total (A+B+C) 100 11614299




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Apoorva Shah

Alpa Shah

Apar Apoorva Shah

Aneri Apoorva Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAVPS7943P

AANPS8062K

BSCPS6424H

BSCPS6974C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3919368

1033682

27650

19300

5000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3919368

1033682

27650

19300

5000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.06

8.72

0.23

42.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3919368

1033682

27650

19300

5000000

Class eg:y

Total

3919368

1033682

27650

19300

5000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.06

8.72

0.23

42.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.06

8.72

0.23

42.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3919368

1033682

27650

19300

5000000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

K V S Hari Kumar

Swaroopa Reddy Mittapally

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGBPK6458M

AKXPM2201Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

159000

257444

416444

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

159000

257444

416444

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.34

2.17

3.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

159000

257444

416444

Class eg:y

Total

159000

257444

416444

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.34

2.17

3.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.34

2.17

3.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

159000

257444

416444

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

5

6

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

LLP

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ashvinkumar M Selarka

PAN (II)

BLPPS9703R

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

154

71

1

34

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

340306

401367

235000

10052

4558

171607

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

340306

401367

235000

10052

4558

171607

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.87

3.39

1.98

0.08

0.04

1.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

340306

401367

235000

10052

4558

171607

Class eg:y

Total

340306

401367

235000

10052

4558

171607

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.87

3.39

1.98

0.08

0.04

1.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.87

3.39

1.98

0.08

0.04

1.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

340306

365611

235000

10052

4558

165622




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

269

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

927890

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

927890

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

927890

Class eg:y

Total

927890

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

886149




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



