General information about company						
Scrip code	517554					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE141C01028					
Name of the company	NHC Foods Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding of	f specified sec	urities				
			No. of	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	(calculated as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rig		/) Rights	Total as a	
			held (IV) shares held (V)		neld (VI)		a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	5000000			5000000	42.18	5000000		5000000	42.18	
(B)	Public	9449	6855000			6855000	57.82	6855000		6855000	57.82	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	9453	11855000			11855000	100	11855000		11855000	100	

		Table 1	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				42.18					5000000
(B)	Public				57.82					6614299
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					11614299

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdii	ng pattern	of the P	romoter and	d Promot	ter Gı	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	Number of each class		Rights held	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights) Rights	Total as a % of
	Snareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	5000000			5000000	42.18	5000000		5000000	42.18
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	5000000			5000000	42.18	5000000		5000000	42.18
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	5000000			5000000	42.18	5000000		5000000	42.18
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	9140	4105724			4105724	34.63	4105724		4105724	34.63
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	40	1821386			1821386	15.36	1821386		1821386	15.36
(e)	Any Other (specify)	269	927890			927890	7.83	927890		927890	7.83
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9449	6855000			6855000	57.82	6855000		6855000	57.82
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9449	6855000			6855000	57.82	6855000		6855000	57.82
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		9453	11855000			11855000	100	11855000		11855000	100
Total (A+B+C)		9453	11855000			11855000	100	11855000		11855000	100

Tal	ble II - Staten	nent showing	g shareholding	g pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized		
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)		
A	Table II - States	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian										
(a)				42.18					5000000		
Sub-Total (A) (1)				42.18					5000000		
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				42.18					5000000		
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older			•			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institution	s									
(a(i))				34.63					3906764		
(a(ii))				15.36					1821386		
(e)				7.83					886149		
Sub-Total (B) (3)				57.82					6614299		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				57.82					6614299		
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11614299		
Total (A+B+C)				100					11614299		

		Individual	s/Hindu undivided I	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Apoorva Shah	Alpa Shah	Apar Apoorva Shah	Aneri Apoorva Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAVPS7943P	AANPS8062K	BSCPS6424H	BSCPS6974C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3919368	1033682	27650	19300	5000000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3919368	1033682	27650	19300	5000000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.06	8.72	0.23	0.16	42.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX	()		
Class eg:X	3919368	1033682	27650	19300	5000000
Class eg:y					
Total	3919368	1033682	27650	19300	5000000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.06	8.72	0.23	0.16	42.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.06	8.72	0.23	0.16	42.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	T	1	1	T
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII)	T	ı	T
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3919368	1033682	27650	19300	5000000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Illuiviu	iuais - II. Iliuiviuuai sila	reholders holding nominal share ca	apital in cacess of Rs. 2 lakiis.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	K V S Hari Kumar	Swaroopa Reddy Mittapally	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGBPK6458M	AKXPM2201Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	159000	257444	416444
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	159000	257444	416444
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.34	2.17	3.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ccurities (IX)	
Class eg: X	159000	257444	416444
Class eg:y			
Total	159000	257444	416444
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.34	2.17	3.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.34	2.17	3.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		·
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	159000	257444	416444
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	LLP	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Ashvinkumar M Selarka			
PAN (II)			BLPPS9703R			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	154	71	1	1	9	34
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	340306	401367	235000	10052	4558	171607
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	340306	401367	235000	10052	4558	171607
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.87	3.39	1.98	0.08	0.04	1.45
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securitie	es (IX)			•
Class eg: X	340306	401367	235000	10052	4558	171607
Class eg:y						
Total	340306	401367	235000	10052	4558	171607
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.87	3.39	1.98	0.08	0.04	1.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.87	3.39	1.98	0.08	0.04	1.45
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	340306	365611	235000	10052	4558	165622

dematerialized form (XIV)				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	269
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	927890
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	927890
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	927890
Class eg:y	
Total	927890
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.83
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	886149

Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence